Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Reserve Price
of the Vend
Quota of the Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Amar Bhawan Chowk,
Panipat
PNPFL0001 U Amar Bhawan Chowk to Ronak
Ki Dairy
3500000 22376 Gen
2 Babarpur Mandi PNPFL0002 U From Babarpur Mandi gate to
Tata Gale Engineering building
on G.T. Road
3500000 22376 Gen
3 Bapoli  PNPFL0003 R Within Revenue Limit of village
Bapoli
4600000 29408 Gen
4 Baroli PNPFL0004 R Within Revenue Limit of Village
Baroli.
2500000 15983 Gen
5 Barsat Road No. I,
Panipat
PNPFL0005 U From G.T Road to Darpan
Cinema on Barsat Road.
3600000 23015 Gen
6 Barsat Road No. II,
Panipat
PNPFL0006 U From Sachdeva Cement Store to
T.W.Export Pvt Ltd on Barsat
Road
4700000 30047 Gen
7 Bohli No. I, Panipat PNPFL0007 R From C.I.S.F Gate to Royal
Health Clinic on Kutana  Road.
2000000 12786 Gen
8 Bohli No. II, Panipat PNPFL0008 R From S.K. Auto Centre to River
Bridge on Pepsi Road.
3100000 19818 Gen
9 Bus Stand, Panipat PNPFL0009 U From G.T.Road  to Salar Ganj
Gate On Sukhdev Nagar Road
10600000 67766 Gen
10 Chandni Bagh, Panipat PNPFL0010 U From P.S. CIA Chandni Bagh to
Ganda Nala on Sonoli Road
4600000 29408 Gen
11 Dr. Mahinder Ranjan
Road, Panipat
PNPFL0011 U From Rama Auto Center to
Gandhi Hospital  on
Dr.Mahinder Ranjan Road
5000000 31965 Gen
12 G.T. Road No.-I Samalkha PNPFL0012 U From Punjab Iron Foundary to
M.C Limit Panipat Side on G.T.
Rd.
6800000 43473 Gen
13 G.T. Road No.-II
Samalkha
PNPFL0013 U From New Bus Stand to Matu
Ram Petrol Pump on G.T Road.
11700000 74799 Gen
EXCISE ARRANGEMENT OF  IMFL (L-2) VENDS IN RESPECT OF PANIPAT DISTRICT FOR THE YEAR  2011-12
1
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Reserve Price
of the Vend
Quota of the Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
14 Gohana Road No.-I,
Panipat
PNPFL0014 U From Gohana Chowk to Khanna
Road on Gohana Road.
6300000 40276 Gen
15 Gohana Road No.-III,
Panipat
PNPFL0015 U From Vardhman Rice Mill to
River bridge on Gohana Rd
4200000 26851 Gen
16 Israna PNPFL0016 R With in Revenue Limit of Vill.
Israna.
6600000 42194 Gen
17 Jattal Road No.-I Panipat PNPFL0017 U From Paliwal House to Railway
Crossing on Jattal Road.
3800000 24294 Gen
18 Jattal Road No.-II Panipat PNPFL0018 U From Railway Phatak to 8 marla
puliya on Jattal Road
6400000 40915 Gen
19 Jattal Road No.-III
Panipat
PNPFL0019 U From Jain Atta Chakki to Gopal
Kiryana Store on Jattal Road
4500000 28769 Gen
20 Kabri Road, Panipat PNPFL0020 U From H.V.P.N, complaint Centre
to Railway Crossing on Kabri
Road
6100000 38998 Gen
21 Kacha Kabri Road,
Panipat
PNPFL0021 U From Ganda Nala to Arora
Medical Store on K.K P. Road
4100000 26211 Gen
22 Kishanpura PNPFL0022 U From Kishanpura House to
Railway Phatak on Khanna
Road.
6000000 38358 Gen
23 Lal Batti Chowk, Panipat PNPFL0023 U From Bhart Motor Transport
Company to Lal Batti Chowk
5600000 35801 Gen
24 Luxmi Nagar, Panipat PNPFL0024 U From Lakshmi Narain Dharam
Kanta to Sinha Export on Ujha
Road
2600000 16622 Gen
25 Maharaja Hotel, Panipat PNPFL0025 U From Delhi Tyre to Maharaja
Hotel on G.T.Road.
5000000 31965 Gen
26 Matlauda  PNPFL0026 R With in Revenue Limit of Vill.
Matlauda.
4200000 26851 Gen
27 Model Town No.-I,
Panipat
PNPFL0027 U From Railway Bridge to Ram Lal
chowk on Asandh Road.
6500000 41555 Gen
28 Model Town No.-III,
Panipat
PNPFL0028 U From Uggersain colony Road to
Police check post either side on
Assandh Road.
7200000 46030 Gen
2
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Reserve Price
of the Vend
Quota of the Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
29 New Anaj Mandi, Panipat PNPFL0029 U From Pan Food Ltd to N.F.L Gate
on G.T. Road  Delhi Side
3000000 19179 Gen
30 New Ramesh Nagar,
Panipat
PNPFL0030 U From Bhawana Chowk to Baba
Medicose on Devi Mandir -
Noorwala Road, Panipat
3200000 20458 Gen
31 New Subji Mandi,
Panipat
PNPFL0031 U From New Sabji Mandi Bus Stop
to Arora Hospital on Sanoli
Road.
8600000 54980 Gen
32 Nimbri PNPFL0032 R Within Revenue Limit of the
village
2400000 15343 Gen
33 Noorwala PNPFL0033 U Bhola Farshi Dharm Kanta to
Jain Medical Store on Barsat
Road
4400000 28129 Gen
34 Old Subji Mandi, Panipat PNPFL0034 U From Mahavir Iron Traders to
Mata Sweets on Sanoli Road.
7500000 47948 Gen
35 Railway Road, Panipat
(Railway Station)
PNPFL0035 U From Railway Station to Devi Lal
Chowk upto Rajasthan Bank.
5900000 37719 Gen
36 Railway Road, Samalkha PNPFL0036 U From Kath Mandi to Bile Ki
Chakki on Chulkana Road
7600000 48587 Gen
37 Sanjay Chowk, Panipat PNPFL0037 U From Sanjay Chowk to Amrit
Handloom on G.T. Road
6800000 43473 Gen
38 Sector 25 Bye Pass,
Panipat
PNPFL0038 U From Imperial Export to Luxmi
Garden on Bye Pass Road Sec-25
Part-2 HUDA, PNP
6300000 40276 Gen
39 Sector 29, Panipat PNPFL0039 U From Flora Export  to G.T.Road
and further upto  Kadiyan
Service station on G.T.Road
4600000 29408 Gen
40 Sector 7 & 8, Panipat PNPFL0040 U From Sector   6-7 Divider Road to
Sita Ram Khushal Chand Petrol
Pump either side on G.T.Road
3400000 21736 Gen
41 Siwah PNPFL0041 R From Kadiyan Automobiles to
Sanjay Eye Hospital both side on
G.T. Road .
4500000 28769 Gen
3
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Reserve Price
of the Vend
Quota of the Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
42 Sondhapur PNPFL0042 U Wonder Weave Export to
Sondhapur Chowk either side on
Jattal Road
2200000 14065 Gen
43 Sonoli Khurd PNPFL0043 R Within Revenue Limit on Village
Sanoli Khurd
4300000 27490 Gen
44 Tamsabad  PNPFL0044 R With in Revenue limit of the
village.
9400000 60095 Gen
45 Tehsil Camp PNPFL0045 U From Tehsil Builing to M/s
Kohinoor Carpet towards Karnal
side on G.T. Road
5700000 36440 Gen
46 Tikona Park, Panipat PNPFL0046 U From Tikona Park to Kinner
House
5500000 35162 Gen
47 Truck Union, Panipat PNPFL0047 U From Xen HUDA office to Gym
Khana Club on Sect 11-12 and
Sector- 25 devider Road.
7300000 46669 Gen
48 Ugra Kheri PNPFL0048 U From sector 11-12 and sector 24
divider Road to Goyal Marble
House on Sanoli Road
4400000 28129 Gen
49 Vikas Nagar PNPFL0049 U From NFL Plant Road(Under
Bridge)  to Shiv Cement Store on
Vikas Nagar Road
1800000 11507 Gen
50 Wadhawa Ram Colony PNPFL0050 U On Devi Mandir Road, Puran Ki
Factory to Radha Factory.
3400000 21736 Gen
51 Babail Road, Panipat PNPFL0051 U From Ganga Mishthan Place to
Bharat Gas Godown on Babail
Road.
3200000 20458 SC
52 Gohana Road No.-II,
Panipat
PNPFL0052 U From Railway flyover to Suger
Mill Main Gate on Gohana Road
3400000 21736 SC
53 Model Town No.-II,
Panipat
PNPFL0053 U From Seetal Guest House to
Aneja Filling Station both sides
on Assandh Road
5300000 33883 SC
54 Patti Kalyana PNPFL0054 R From Nirmal Vashu Daba to
Revenue limit of Village Patti
Kalyana on G.T. Road Delhi Side
4600000 29408 SC
4
Sr.
no
Name of the Vend Vend Code Vend Type
Urban/Rural
Location Reserve Price
of the Vend
Quota of the Vend
(In PL)
Category
Gen./SC/BC(A)
55 Sutana (Thermal) PNPFL0055 R Ash disposal plant P.T.P.S  to
Devilal Chowk on Assandh Road
2900000 18540 SC
56 Ward No. 11 & 12,
Panipat
PNPFL0056 U From D.C.B food products to
Ganda Nala on Kutani Road.
4400000 28073 SC
57 G.T. Road No.-III
Samalkha
PNPFL0057 U From Police Station SMK to M.C.
Limit on G.T.Rd Delhi Side
7000000 44695 BC-A
58 Nangal Kheri PNPFL0058 R From M/S Harrison & Harlaj
Ltd. to N.F.L Gate on G.T. Road
3500000 22319 BC-A
59 Naultha PNPFL0059 R Within Revenue Limit of Village 3400000 21680 BC-A
GRAND TOTAL 295200000 1887000
5